Exchange Rate sheet No. BANK'S SE TT/OD 122.5000 1 168.5347 1 145.2911 0.8435 1 0.8435 1 122.5000 1 155.5455 90.8378 1					presenter and a second	9-1ul-25
TT/OD 122.5000 168.5347 145.2911 0.8435 122.5000 155.5455	BC			Efective Date 9-Jul-25		
122.5000 168.5347 145.2911 0.8435 122.5000 155.5455	-	CURRENCY			ANK'S BUY	
168.5347 145.2911 0.8435 122.5000 155.5455	122.5000	USD	TT CLEAN 121.5000	TT (DOC) 121.5000	OD SIGHT EXP 121.5000	OD TRANSFER 121.5000
145.2911 0.8435 122.5000 155.5455	168.5347	GBP	165.2301	165.2301	165.2301	165.2301
0.8435 122.5000 155.5455	145.2911	EUR	142.4422	142.4422	142.4422	142.4422
155.5455	0.8435	JPY	0.8270	0.8270	0.8270	0.8270
	122.5000	ACU	121.5000	121.5000	121.5000	121.5000
90.8378	155.5455	CHF	152.4956	152.4956	152.4956	152.4956
	90.8378	CAD	88.8824	88.8824	88.8824	88.8824
81.2387	81.2387	AUD	79.4899	79.4899	79.4899	79.4899
92.6735	92.6735	SGD	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786
33.1348	33.1348	SAR	32.4215	32.4215	32.4215	32.4215
17.2977	17.2977	CNY	16.9253	16.9253	16.9253	16.9253
33.8339	33.8339	AED	33.1056	33.1056	33.1056	33.1056
		20.04%		420 0 41/0		
PER USD (UNITED STATES	,	30 DAYS 120.72	90 DAYS 119.15	120 DAYS 118.35	180 DAYS 116.77	360 DAYS
USANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING		120.72	119.13	116.55	110.77	-
ORWARD SELLING RATE TO C		- 123.19	-	-	-	-
			FC CASH			
CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURR	ENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
USD	123.25	122.75	AU	ID	81.30	79.50
GBP	168.55	165.55	SG		92.65	88.65
EUR	145.30	142.30	CN	IY	17.40	15.15
CHF	156.00	153.30	SA		33.30	32.80
CAD	90.90	88.90	QA		34.60	32.80
USD TCs		121.30	KW		408.30	393.30
GBP TCs		163.20	AE	U	33.85	31.05
	123.25	122.75	JP		0.84	0.79
	BANK'S SELL	Other Currence BANK'S BUY	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH	ainst USD Y NAME	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
Related Payments in USD		Other Currence	y CROSS RATE ag	ainst USD Y NAME IF		
GBP	BANK'S SELL 1.3758	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3599	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC	ainst USD Y NAME IF D	BANK'S SELL 0.7876	BANK'S BUY 0.7967
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA SA AE	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA SA AE	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661 1 MONTH	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CM SA AE N 3 MONTHS	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206 6 MONTHS	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25 12 MONTHS
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA SA AE	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661 1 MONTH	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206 6 MONTHS	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25 12 MONTHS
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661 1 MONTH	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206 6 MONTHS	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25 12 MONTHS
CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY USD	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661 1 MONTH 0.0000	Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206 6 MONTHS 0.0000	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000
Related Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY USD Currency	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661 1 MONTH 0.0000 Over Night	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RATI 1 Month	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000 S 3 Month	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206 6 MONTHS 0.0000 1 Year	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000
Related Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY USD Currency	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661 1 MONTH 0.0000 Over Night 4.3300	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RATI 1 Month	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000 S 3 Month 4.3285	ainst USD Y NAME IF D Y R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month 4.2066	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206 6 MONTHS 0.0000 1 Year	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000
Related Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY USD Currency	BANK'S SELL 1.3758 1.1860 0.6632 145.22 1.2661 1 MONTH 0.0000 Over Night 4.3300	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3599 1.1724 0.6542 146.92 1.2961 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RATI 1 Month 4.3381	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000 S 3 Month 4.3285	ainst USD Y NAME IF D Y R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month 4.2066	BANK'S SELL 0.7876 1.3486 7.0819 3.6970 3.6206 6 MONTHS 0.0000 1 Year	BANK'S BUY 0.7967 1.3670 7.1786 3.7475 3.6701 8/Jul/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000